41PDS94225-2A
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
The Shand & Jurs Model 94225 Emergency Vent and Manhole Cover
(Pressure & Vacuum)
•	 Design incorporates pressure and adjustable
	 vacuum relief
• 	 16”, 18”, 20” and 24” API sizes

E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
94225
ORDERING GUIDE
Emergency Vent & Manhole Cover
(Pressure & Vacuum)
MODEL NUMBER SELECTION:
The model number will consist of a base number 94225 followed by six numbers which
represent the options listed in the following tables.
					        94225 - AB - CD- EF
   Size, Flange Type, & Base Material
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify:
1.  Model 94225 Emergency Vent / Manhole Cover
2.  Size Required
3.  Base and Cover Material
4.  Pressure and Vacuum setting
5.  ANSI or API Base
6.  Seal Type Standard or Expanda-Seal
Pressure Setting
Seal Material & Seal Type
TABLE I (A) - SIZE  & FLANGE TYPE
OPTION # SIZE FLANGE TYPE
1 16 ANSI
2 18 ANSI
3 20 ANSI
4 20 API
5 24 ANSI
6 24 API
OPTION # MATERIAL
1 STEEL
2 ALUMINUM
3 316SS
TABLE I (B) - BASE MATERIAL
Pallet, Cover, & Hood Material
44 PDS94225-2A
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
94225
ORDERING GUIDE
Emergency Vent & Manhole Cover
(Pressure & Vacuum)
1 0
STANDARD
OPTION #
TABLE III (F) SEAL TYPE
EXPANDA SEAL
OPTION #
TABLE III (E) - SEAL MATERIAL
OPTION #
0
1 BUNA-N	/	N8090
FEP	TEFLON	/	N8090
DESCRIPTION
TABLE II (C) - PALLET, COVER, HOOD
OPTION # DESCRIPTION
0 Aluminum,	Aluminum,	Aluminum
1 Aluminum,	Steel,	Aluminum
2 316SS,	Steel,	Aluminum
3 316SS,	Steel,	316SS
4 316SS,	316SS,	316SS
Note:	Cover	selection	affects	minimum	pressure	set	point.
Consult	Factory.
OPTION # DESCRIPTION
1 Standard
2 Above	Standard	to	4	oz./sq.in.
3 4	oz./sq.in.	to	8	oz./sq.in.
4 8	oz./sq.in.	to	12	oz./sq.in.
*	Consult	Factory	for	settings	greater	or	less	than	shown.
TABLE  II (D) - PRESSURE SETTING